PRICES EFFECTIVE - March 2020

Name

Willie's Superbrew Variety Pack
Willie's Superbrew Ginger & Lemon

Willie's Superbrew Ginger & Lemon
Willie's Superbrew Mango & Passionfruit
Willie's Superbrew Pomegranate & Acai

Willie's Superbrew Pineapple & Lime

Farmer Willie's Inc.
d/b/a Willie's
50 Terminal St. Building 1, Unit 700
Charlestown, MA 02129
All Prices Delivered

Alcoholic
Type Content Container
by Volume
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can
Hard Seltzer 4.5% 12 oz. can

# per
Case

24 (two 12-packs)
24 (two 12-packs)
24 (four 6-packs)
24 (four 6-packs)
24 (four 6-packs)
24 (four 6-packs)

Price

19.61
19.61
22.22
22.22
22.22
22.22

New
or
Change

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW



